
BDFPF BK. / CHAMP BEL POWERLIFTING 2011 

Powerlifting Unequipped 
BW SQ BE DL TOT POINTS

1 1 - 63 KG Wuyts Helen Gilbert 20 JR 61,20 125 70 170 365 308,863

1 1 - 80 KG Dechamps Nadege Castors 15 T1 73,80 115 85 140 340 248,234
150

1 1 60 KG Jacmart Jeremy Castors 19 T3 58,60 115 80 152,5 347,5 289,468
2 2 60 KG Bruneel Angelo Isogym 18 T3 59,90 110 70 150 310 268,686

153

1 1 67,5 KG Mignolet Geoffrey Castors 17 T2 66,20 170,5 105 212,5 487,5 360,116
175 215

2 2 67,5 KG De Visscher Geovanni Powersport Lebbeke 17 T2 67,40 150 110 205 465 337,962
3 1 67,5 KG Cuylle Angelo Isogym 18 T3 65,00 115 80 175 370 278,018

1 1 75 KG Hallewaert Bart Isogym 42 M1 74,50 180 130 232,5 542,5 362,39
2 1 75 KG Van Gucht Mackel Power Lebbeke 15 T1 68,90 130 110 170 410 292,248

140 180

1 1 82,5 KG Sudarminto Indra Planet Fitness 20 JR 75,70 212,5 130 250 592,5 390,872
2 1 82,5 KG Peeters Alan Gilberts Gym 17 T2 77,80 152,5 125 210 487,5 314,974

1 1 90 KG Jans Ben Patton Team 14 T1 89,60 150 90 180 420 246,498
2 1 90 KG Verbeke Beny Isogym 46 M2 89,20 190 117,5 287,5 595 350,158
3 1 90 KG Goethals Dries KBBC 26 SR 85,30 120 110 175 405 245,228

1 1 110 KG Vermote Gianni Isogym 39 SR 109,80 210 140 250 600 322,02
2 2 110 KG Peeters Geeraard Patton team 25 SR 106,40 175 107,5 205 487,5 263,933

1 1 125 KG Dechamps Jerome Castors 23 JR 118,40 220 145 265 630 332,892

1 1 145 KG Dechamps Sebastien Castors 18 T3 126,00 240 130 265 635 330,073
273

NIEUW RECORD / NOUVEAU RECORD 

BESTE ATLEET / MEILLEUR ATLETE 25 September 2011, Florennes 



BELGIAN DRUG FREE POWERLIFTING FEDERATION
POWERLIFTING UNEQUIPPED RECORDS

WOMENS - 44 KG
                        SQUAT                             BENCH                           DEADLIFT                           TOTAL

T1 (14-15) 40 22,5 65 142,5

T2 (16-17) 50 27,5 70 147,5

T3 (18-19) 55 30 80 165

JR (20-23) 60 35 90 185

SR (24-39) 65 47,5 95 207,5

M1 (40-44) 60 40 90 190

M2 (45-49) 55 37,5 85 177,5

M3 (50-54) 50 35 80 165

M4 (55-59) 45 32,5 75 152,5

M5 (60-64) 40 30 70 140

M6 (65-69) 35 27,5 65 127,5

M7 (70-74) 30 25 60 115

M8 (74-79) 30 22,5 60 112,5

M9 (80-84) 30 20 60 110

WOMENS - 47,5 KG
                        SQUAT                             BENCH                           DEADLIFT                           TOTAL

T1 (14-15) 45 27,5 70 142,5

T2 (16-17) 55 30 75 160

T3 (18-19) 60 32,5 85 177,5

JR (20-23) 65 37,5 95 197,5

SR (24-39) 70 52,5 100 222,5

M1 (40-44) 65 47,5 95 207,5

M2 (45-49) 60 42,5 90 192,5

M3 (50-54) 55 37,5 85 177,5

M4 (55-59) 50 35 80 165

M5 (60-64) 45 32,5 75 152,5

M6 (65-69) 40 30 70 140

M7 (70-74) 35 27,5 65 127,5

M8 (74-79) 35 25 60 120

M9 (80-84) 35 22,5 60 117,5

Nieuw - Nouveau Record 
Update :28 - 09 - 2011



BELGIAN DRUG FREE POWERLIFTING FEDERATION
POWERLIFTING UNEQUIPPED RECORDS

WOMENS - 50,5 KG
                        SQUAT                             BENCH                           DEADLIFT                           TOTAL

T1 (14-15) 50 30 75 155

T2 (16-17) 60 32,5 80 172,5

T3 (18-19) 65 37,5 90 192,5

JR (20-23) 70 45 100 215

SR (24-39) 75 55 105 235

M1 (40-44) 70 52,5 100 222,5

M2 (45-49) 65 45 95 205

M3 (50-54) 60 40 90 190

M4 (55-59) 55 37,5 85 177,5

M5 (60-64) 50 35 80 165

M6 (65-69) 45 32,5 75 152,5

M7 (70-74) 40 30 70 140

M8 (74-79) 40 30 70 140

M9 (80-84) 40 30 70 140

WOMENS - 53 KG
                        SQUAT                             BENCH                           DEADLIFT                           TOTAL

T1 (14-15) 55 32,5 80 167,5

T2 (16-17) 65 35 85 185

T3 (18-19) 70 40 95 205

JR (20-23) 75 47,5 105 227,5

SR (24-39) 80 57,5 115 252,5

M1 (40-44) 75 55 105 235

M2 (45-49) 70 47,5 100 217,5

M3 (50-54) 65 42,5 95 202,5

M4 (55-59) 60 40 90 190

M5 (60-64) 55 37,5 85 177,5

M6 (65-69) 50 35 80 165

M7 (70-74) 45 32,5 75 152,5

M8 (74-79) 45 32,5 75 152,5

M9 (80-84) 45 32,5 75 152,5

Nieuw - Nouveau Record 
Update :28 - 09 - 2011



BELGIAN DRUG FREE POWERLIFTING FEDERATION
POWERLIFTING UNEQUIPPED RECORDS

WOMENS - 55,5 KG
                        SQUAT                             BENCH                           DEADLIFT                           TOTAL

T1 (14-15) 60 35 85 180

T2 (16-17) 70 37,5 90 197,5

T3 (18-19) 75 42,5 100 217,5

JR (20-23) 80 52,5 110 242,5

SR (24-39) 85 60 125 270

M1 (40-44) 80 57,5 120 257,5

M2 (45-49) 75 50 110 235

M3 (50-54) 70 45 105 220

M4 (55-59) 65 42,5 100 207,5

M5 (60-64) 60 40 90 190

M6 (65-69) 55 37,5 85 177,5

M7 (70-74) 50 35 80 165

M8 (74-79) 50 35 80 165

M9 (80-84) 50 35 80 165

WOMENS - 58,5 KG
                        SQUAT                             BENCH                           DEADLIFT                           TOTAL

T1 (14-15) 65 40 90 198

T2 (16-17) Wuyts Helen 28/03/2009 105 Wuyts Helen 28/03/2009 65 Wuyts Helen 28/03/2009 160 Wuyts Helen 28/03/2009 330

T3 (18-19) Wuyts Helen 14/03/2010 120 Wuyts Helen 14/03/2010 72,5 Wuyts Helen 14/03/2010 165 Wuyts Helen 14/03/2010 357,5

JR (20-23) Wuyts Helen 14/03/2010 120 Wuyts Helen 14/03/2010 72,5 Wuyts Helen 14/03/2010 165 Wuyts Helen 14/03/2010 357,5

SR (24-39) Wuyts Helen 14/03/2010 120 Wuyts Helen 14/03/2010 72,5 Wuyts Helen 14/03/2010 165 Wuyts Helen 14/03/2010 357,5

M1 (40-44) 85 60 125 270

M2 (45-49) 80 52,5 115 247,5

M3 (50-54) 75 50 110 235

M4 (55-59) 70 45 105 220

M5 (60-64) 65 42,5 95 202,5

M6 (65-69) 60 40 90 190

M7 (70-74) 55 37,5 85 177,5

M8 (74-79) 55 37,5 85 177,5

M9 (80-84) 55 37,5 85 177,5

Nieuw - Nouveau Record 

Update :28 - 09 - 2011



BELGIAN DRUG FREE POWERLIFTING FEDERATION
POWERLIFTING UNEQUIPPED RECORDS

WOMENS - 63 KG
                        SQUAT                             BENCH                           DEADLIFT                           TOTAL

T1 (14-15) 70 45 95 210

T2 (16-17) 80 47,5 100 227,5

T3 (18-19) Wuyts Helen 14/11/2009 115 Wuyts Helen 14/11/2009 70 Wuyts Helen 14/11/2009 165 Wuyts Helen 14/11/2009 350

JR (20-23) Wuyts Helen 25/09/2011 125 Wuyts Helen 14/11/2009 70 Wuyts Helen 25/09/2011 170 Wuyts Helen 25/09/2011 365

SR (24-39) Wuyts Helen 25/09/2011 125 Wuyts Helen 14/11/2009 70 Wuyts Helen 25/09/2011 170 Wuyts Helen 25/09/2011 365

M1 (40-44) 90 65 130 285

M2 (45-49) 85 60 120 265

M3 (50-54) 80 55 115 250

M4 (55-59) 75 50 110 235

M5 (60-64) 70 45 100 215

M6 (65-69) 65 42,5 95 202,5

M7 (70-74) 60 40 90 190

M8 (74-79) 60 40 90 190

M9 (80-84) 60 40 90 190

WOMENS - 70 KG
                        SQUAT                             BENCH                           DEADLIFT                           TOTAL

T1 (14-15) 80 47,5 100 227,5

T2 (16-17) 85 50 105 240

T3 (18-19) 90 55 Verkain Jaslien 26/06/2010 145 Verkain Jaslien 26/06/2010 267,5

JR (20-23) 95 62,5 Verkain Jaslien 27/06/2010 145 292,5

SR (24-39) 100 72,5 147,5 320

M1 (40-44) 95 70 140 305

M2 (45-49) 90 65 130 285

M3 (50-54) 85 60 122,5 267,5

M4 (55-59) 80 55 115 250

M5 (60-64) 75 47,5 105 227,5

M6 (65-69) 70 45 100 215

M7 (70-74) 65 42,5 95 202,5

M8 (74-79) 65 42,5 95 202,5

M9 (80-84) 65 42,5 95 202,5

Nieuw - Nouveau Record 

Update :28 - 09 - 2011



BELGIAN DRUG FREE POWERLIFTING FEDERATION
POWERLIFTING UNEQUIPPED RECORDS

WOMENS - 80 KG
                        SQUAT                             BENCH                           DEADLIFT                           TOTAL

T1 (14-15) Dechamps Nadege 25/09/2011 115 Dechamps Nadege 25/09/2011 85 Dechamps Nadege 25/09/2011 150 Dechamps Nadege 25/09/2011 340

T2 (16-17) Dechamps Nadege 25/09/2011 115 Dechamps Nadege 25/09/2011 85 Dechamps Nadege 25/09/2011 150 Dechamps Nadege 25/09/2011 340

T3 (18-19) Dechamps Nadege 25/09/2011 115 Dechamps Nadege 25/09/2011 85 Dechamps Nadege 25/09/2011 150 Dechamps Nadege 25/09/2011 340

JR (20-23) Dechamps Nadege 25/09/2011 115 Dechamps Nadege 25/09/2011 85 Dechamps Nadege 25/09/2011 150 Dechamps Nadege 25/09/2011 340

SR (24-39) Dechamps Nadege 25/09/2011 115 Dechamps Nadege 25/09/2011 85 152,5 Dechamps Nadege 25/09/2011 340

M1 (40-44) 100 72,5 145 317,5

M2 (45-49) 95 67,5 137,5 300

M3 (50-54) 90 62,5 127,5 280

M4 (55-59) 85 57,5 120 262,5

M5 (60-64) 80 50 110 240

M6 (65-69) 75 47,5 105 227,5

M7 (70-74) 70 45 100 215

M8 (74-79) 70 45 100 215

M9 (80-84) 70 45 100 215

WOMENS - 90 KG
                        SQUAT                             BENCH                           DEADLIFT                           TOTAL

T1 (14-15) 90 52,5 110 252,5

T2 (16-17) 95 55 115 265

T3 (18-19) 100 60 130 290

JR (20-23) 105 70 145 320

SR (24-39) 110 82,5 157,5 350

M1 (40-44) 105 77,5 150 332,5

M2 (45-49) 100 70 142,5 312,5

M3 (50-54) 95 65 132,5 292,5

M4 (55-59) 90 62,5 125 277,5

M5 (60-64) 85 55 115 255

M6 (65-69) 80 52,5 110 242,5

M7 (70-74) 75 50 105 230

M8 (74-79) 75 50 105 230

M9 (80-84) 75 50 105 230

Nieuw - Nouveau Record 

Update :28 - 09 - 2011



BELGIAN DRUG FREE POWERLIFTING FEDERATION
POWERLIFTING UNEQUIPPED RECORDS

WOMENS + 90 KG
                        SQUAT                             BENCH                           DEADLIFT                           TOTAL

T1 (14-15) 90 55 115 260

T2 (16-17) 95 57,5 120 272,5

T3 (18-19) 100 62,5 135 297,5

JR (20-23) 105 77,5 150 332,5

SR (24-39) 110 87,5 162,5 360

M1 (40-44) 105 82,5 155 342,5

M2 (45-49) 100 75 150 325

M3 (50-54) 95 70 140 305

M4 (55-59) 90 65 130 285

M5 (60-64) 85 57,5 120 262,5

M6 (65-69) 80 55 115 250

M7 (70-74) 75 52,5 110 237,5

M8 (74-79) 75 52,5 110 237,5

M9 (80-84) 75 52,5 110 237,5

Nieuw - Nouveau Record 

Update :28 - 09 - 2011



BELGIAN DRUG FREE POWERLIFTING FEDERATION
POWERLIFTING UNEQUIPPED RECORDS

MEN - 52 KG
                        SQUAT                             BENCH                           DEADLIFT                           TOTAL

T1 (14-15) 60 35 90 185

T2 (16-17) 70 40 95 205

T3 (18-19) 75 42,5 105 222,5

JR (20-23) 80 50 120 250

SR (24-39) 85 65 135 285

M1 (40-44) 80 60 125 265

M2 (45-49) 75 57,5 120 252,5

M3 (50-54) 70 52,5 115 237,5

M4 (55-59) 65 50 110 225

M5 (60-64) 60 45 105 210

M6 (65-69) 55 40 100 195

M7 (70-74) 50 35 95 180

M8 (74-79) 50 35 95 180

M9 (80-84) 50 35 95 180

MEN - 56 KG
                        SQUAT                             BENCH                           DEADLIFT                           TOTAL

T1 (14-15) 65 40 97,5 202,5

T2 (16-17) 75 45 102,5 222,5

T3 (18-19) 80 50 112,5 242,5

JR (20-23) 85 60 130 275

SR (24-39) 90 72,5 145 307,5

M1 (40-44) 85 67,5 135 287,5

M2 (45-49) 80 65 130 275

M3 (50-54) 75 60 125 260

M4 (55-59) 70 57,5 120 247,5

M5 (60-64) 65 50 110 225

M6 (65-69) 60 45 105 210

M7 (70-74) 55 40 100 195

M8 (74-79) 55 40 100 195

M9 (80-84) 55 40 100 195

Nieuw - Nouveau Record 

Update :28 - 09 - 2011



BELGIAN DRUG FREE POWERLIFTING FEDERATION
POWERLIFTING UNEQUIPPED RECORDS

MEN - 60 KG
                        SQUAT                             BENCH                           DEADLIFT                           TOTAL

T1 (14-15) 70 45 105 220

T2 (16-17) 80 50 110 240

T3 (18-19) Jacmart Jeremy 25/09/2011 115 Jacmart Jeremy 25/09/2011 80 Bruneel Angelo 25/09/2011 153 Jacmart Jeremy 25/09/2011 347,5

JR (20-23) Jacmart Jeremy 25/09/2011 115 Jacmart Jeremy 25/09/2011 80 Bruneel Angelo 25/09/2011 153 Jacmart Jeremy 25/09/2011 347,5

SR (24-39) Jacmart Jeremy 25/09/2011 115 Jacmart Jeremy 25/09/2011 80 155 Jacmart Jeremy 25/09/2011 347,5

M1 (40-44) 90 75 145 310

M2 (45-49) 85 70 140 295

M3 (50-54) 80 67,5 135 282,5

M4 (55-59) 75 65 130 270

M5 (60-64) 70 55 120 245

M6 (65-69) 65 50 115 230

M7 (70-74) 60 45 110 215

M8 (74-79) 60 45 110 215

M9 (80-84) 60 45 110 215

MEN - 67,5 KG
                        SQUAT                             BENCH                           DEADLIFT                           TOTAL

T1 (14-15) Eeckhout Laurens 26/06/2010 115 Eeckhout Laurens 26/06/2010 80 Eeckhout Laurens 26/06/2010 152,5 Eeckhout Laurens 26/06/2010 347,5

T2 (16-17) Mignolet Geoffrey 25/09/2011 175 De Visscher Geov 25/09/2011 110 Mignolet Geoffrey 25/09/2011 215 Mignolet Geoffrey 25/09/2011 487,5

T3 (18-19) Mignolet Geoffrey 25/09/2011 175 De Visscher Geov 25/09/2011 110 Mignolet Geoffrey 25/09/2011 215 Mignolet Geoffrey 25/09/2011 487,5

JR (20-23) Mignolet Geoffrey 25/09/2011 175 Slachmuylders Bjorn 14/03/2010 117,5 Mignolet Geoffrey 25/09/2011 215 Mignolet Geoffrey 25/09/2011 487,5

SR (24-39) Mignolet Geoffrey 25/09/2011 175 Tirht Sing 15/03/2008 137,5 Tirht Sing 03/06/2006 232,5 Tirht Sing 15/03/2008 532,5

M1 (40-44) Callemeyn Johnny 28/03/2009 135 Callemeyn Johnny 28/03/2009 105 Callemeyn Johnny 28/03/2009 165 Callemeyn Johnny 28/03/2009 405

M2 (45-49) Callemeyn Johnny 28/03/2009 135 Callemeyn Johnny 28/03/2009 105 Callemeyn Johnny 28/03/2009 165 Callemeyn Johnny 28/03/2009 405

M3 (50-54) Callemeyn Johnny 28/03/2009 135 Callemeyn Johnny 28/03/2009 105 Callemeyn Johnny 28/03/2009 165 Callemeyn Johnny 28/03/2009 405

M4 (55-59) Callemeyn Johnny 28/03/2009 135 Callemeyn Johnny 28/03/2009 105 Callemeyn Johnny 28/03/2009 165 Callemeyn Johnny 28/03/2009 405

M5 (60-64) 100 60 130 290

M6 (65-69) 95 55 125 275

M7 (70-74) 75 50 115 240

M8 (74-79) 75 50 115 240

M9 (80-84) 75 50 115 240

Nieuw - Nouveau Record 

Update :28 - 09 - 2011



BELGIAN DRUG FREE POWERLIFTING FEDERATION
POWERLIFTING UNEQUIPPED RECORDS

MEN - 75 KG
                        SQUAT                             BENCH                           DEADLIFT                           TOTAL

T1 (14-15) Van Gucht Maikel 25/09/2011 140 Van Gucht Maikel 25/09/2011 110 Van Gucht Maikel 25/09/2011 180 Van Gucht Maikel 25/09/2011 410

T2 (16-17) Van Gucht Maikel 25/09/2011 140 Van Gucht Maikel 25/09/2011 110 Van Gucht Maikel 25/09/2011 180 Van Gucht Maikel 25/09/2011 410

T3 (18-19) Marien Lenn 14/03/2010 170 Marien Lenn 14/03/2010 110 Marien Lenn 14/03/2010 200 Marien Lenn 14/03/2010 480

JR (20-23) Sudarminto Indra 12/06/2011 200 Sudarminto Indra 12/06/2011 125 Sudarminto Indra 12/06/2011 250 Sudarminto Indra 12/06/2011 570

SR (24-39) Sudarminto Indra 12/06/2011 200 Hallewaert Bart 12/06/2011 135 Sudarminto Indra 12/06/2011 250 Sudarminto Indra 12/06/2011 570

M1 (40-44) Hallewaert Bart 25/09/2011 180 Hallewaert Bart 12/06/2011 135 Hallewaert Bart 25/09/2011 232,5 Hallewaert Bart 25/09/2011 542,5

M2 (45-49) Callemeyn Johnny 03/06/2006 162,5 Callemeyn Johnny 14/03/2010 115,5 Callemeyn Johnny 14/03/2010 180 Callemeyn Johnny 14/03/2010 450

M3 (50-54) Callemeyn Johnny 03/06/2006 162,5 Callemeyn Johnny 14/03/2010 115,5 Callemeyn Johnny 14/03/2010 180 Callemeyn Johnny 14/03/2010 450

M4 (55-59) Callemeyn Johnny 14/03/2010 155 Callemeyn Johnny 14/03/2010 115,5 Callemeyn Johnny 14/03/2010 180 Callemeyn Johnny 14/03/2010 450

M5 (60-64) 120 80 145 345

M6 (65-69) 110 70 135 315

M7 (70-74) 105 60   115 280

M8 (74-79) 105 60 115 280

M9 (80-84) 105 60 115 280

MEN - 82,5 KG
                        SQUAT                             BENCH                           DEADLIFT                           TOTAL

T1 (14-15) 120 65 125 310

T2 (16-17) Peeters Alan 25/09/2011 152,5 Peeters Alan 25/09/2011 125 Peeters Alan 25/09/2011 210 Peeters Alan 25/09/2011 487,5

T3 (18-19) Sudarminto Indra 23/05/2010 195 Peeters Alan 25/09/2011 125 Sudarminto Indra 23/05/2010 240 Sudarminto Indra 23/05/2010 550

JR (20-23) Sudarminto Indra 25/09/2011 212,5 Sudarminto Indra 25/09/2011 130 Sudarminto Indra 25/09/2011 250 Sudarminto Indra 25/09/2011 592,5

SR (24-39) Sudarminto Indra 25/09/2011 212,5 Laguesse Alain 28/03/2009 145 Sudarminto Indra 25/09/2011 250 Sudarminto Indra 25/09/2011 592,5

M1 (40-44) Remy Roger 28/03/2009 180 Hallewaert Bart 14/03/2010 137,5 Remy Roger 28/03/2009 240,5 Hallewaert Bart 14/03/2010 542,5

M2 (45-49) Remy Roger 28/03/2009 180 Remy Roger 03/06/2006 110 Remy Roger 28/03/2009 240,5 Remy Roger 28/03/2009 527,5

M3 (50-54) Remy Roger 28/03/2009 180 Remy Roger 03/06/2006 110 Remy Roger 28/03/2009 240,5 Remy Roger 28/03/2009 527,5

M4 (55-59) Remy Roger 28/03/2009 180 Remy Roger 28/03/2009 107,5 Remy Roger 28/03/2009 240,5 Remy Roger 28/03/2009 527,5

M5 (60-64) 140 90 160 390

M6 (65-69) 120 80 150 350

M7 (70-74) 115 70 120 305

M8 (74-79) 115 70 120 305

M9 (80-84) 115 70 120 305

Nieuw - Nouveau Record 

Update :28 - 09 - 2011



BELGIAN DRUG FREE POWERLIFTING FEDERATION
POWERLIFTING UNEQUIPPED RECORDS

MEN - 90 KG
                        SQUAT                             BENCH                           DEADLIFT                           TOTAL

T1 (14-15) Jans Ben 25/09/2011 150 Jans Ben 25/09/2011 90 Jans Ben 25/09/2011 180 Jans Ben 25/09/2011 420

T2 (16-17) Jans Ben 25/09/2011 150 Jans Ben 25/09/2011 90 Jans Ben 25/09/2011 180 Jans Ben 25/09/2011 420

T3 (18-19) 160 95 185 440

JR (20-23) 180 120 Boniver Tim 14/03/2010 222,5 500

SR (24-39) Servotte Geoffroy 11/11/2006 262,5 Servotte Geoffroy 11/11/2006 167,5 Verbeke Beny 14/03/2010 300 Servotte Geoffroy 11/11/2006 685

M1 (40-44) Vandelannoite  Hans 03/06/2006 200 Vandelannoite Hans 03/06/2006 132,5 Verbeke Beny 14/03/2010 300 Verbeke Beny 25/09/2011 595

M2 (45-49) Verbeke Beny 25/09/2011 190 125 Verbeke Beny 25/09/2011 287,5 Verbeke Beny 25/09/2011 595

M3 (50-54) 170 120 195 485

M4 (55-59) 165 Theyssens  Martin 01/09/2007 117,5 185 465

M5 (60-64) Theyssens  Martin 01/09/2007 157,5 Theyssens  Martin 01/09/2007 117,5 175 Theyssens  Martin 01/09/2007 432,5

M6 (65-69) Theyssens  Martin 01/09/2007 157,5 Theyssens  Martin 01/09/2007 117,5 Theyssens  Martin 01/09/2007 167,5 Theyssens  Martin 01/09/2007 432,5

M7 (70-74) Theyssens  Martin 12/06/2011 135 Theyssens  Martin 12/06/2011 102,5 Theyssens  Martin 12/06/2011 147,5 Theyssens  Martin 12/06/2011 385

M8 (74-79) 120 80 125 325

M9 (80-84) 120 80 125 325

MEN - 100 KG
                        SQUAT                             BENCH                           DEADLIFT                           TOTAL

T1 (14-15) 140 75 145 360

T2 (16-17) Van Roy Yannick 28/03/2009 165 Samijn Kenny 03/06/2006 115 Van Roy Yannick 28/03/2009 230 Van Roy Yannick 28/03/2009 495

T3 (18-19) 170 Samijn Kenny 03/06/2006 115 Van Roy Yannick 28/03/2009 230 Van Roy Yannick 28/03/2009 495

JR (20-23) 190 130 Van Roy Yannick 28/03/2009 230 530

SR (24-39) Servotte Geoffroy 15/03/2008 265 Servotte Geoffroy 15/03/2008 182,5 Vermote Gianni 28/03/2009 257,5 Servotte Geoffroy 15/03/2008 702,5

M1 (40-44) 200 150 225 575

M2 (45-49) 190 145 215 550

M3 (50-54) 180 135 205 520

M4 (55-59) 170 125 195 490

M5 (60-64) 150 115 185 450

M6 (65-69) Theyssens  Martin 14/03/2010 147,5 Theyssens  Martin 15/03/2008 112,5 170 Theyssens  Martin 15/03/2008 417,5

M7 (70-74) Theyssens  Martin 14/03/2010 147,5 Theyssens  Martin 14/03/2010 107,5 Theyssens  Martin 14/03/2010 155 Theyssens  Martin 14/03/2010 410

M8 (74-79) 125 85 130 340

M9 (80-84) 125 85 130 340

Nieuw - Nouveau Record 

Update :28 - 09 - 2011



BELGIAN DRUG FREE POWERLIFTING FEDERATION
POWERLIFTING UNEQUIPPED RECORDS

MEN - 110 KG
                        SQUAT                             BENCH                           DEADLIFT                           TOTAL

T1 (14-15) 145 80 160 385

T2 (16-17) 160 100 180 440

T3 (18-19) Van Roy Yannick 23/05/2010 197,5 Van Roy Yannick 14/03/2010 123 Van Roy Yannick 14/03/2010 237,5 Van Roy Yannick 14/03/2010 552,5

JR (20-23) 200 140 220 560

SR (24-39) Martin Joe 28/03/2009 240 Malotteau J-L 14/03/2010 182,5 Martin Joe 28/03/2009 265 Martin Joe 28/03/2009 665

M1 (40-44) 210 Malotteau J-L 14/03/2010 182,5 235 602,5

M2 (45-49) 200 Malotteau J-L 14/03/2010 182,5 225 575

M3 (50-54) 190 140 215 545

M4 (55-59) 180 130 205 515

M5 (60-64) Leonard Michel 28/03/2009 160,5 120 Leonard Michel 28/03/2009 200 475

M6 (65-69) 135 105 180 420

M7 (70-74) 130 90 140 360

M8 (74-79) 130 90 140 360

M9 (80-84) 130 90 140 360

MEN - 125 KG
                        SQUAT                             BENCH                           DEADLIFT                           TOTAL

T1 (14-15) Dechamps S 28/03/2009 230 Dechamps S 28/03/2009 120 Dechamps S 28/03/2009 230 Dechamps S 28/03/2009 575

T2 (16-17) Dechamps S 14/03/2010 245 Dechamps S 14/03/2010 135 Dechamps S 14/03/2010 260 Dechamps S 14/03/2010 640

T3 (18-19) Dechamps S 14/03/2010 245 Dechamps S 14/03/2010 135 Dechamps S 14/03/2010 260 Dechamps S 14/03/2010 640

JR (20-23) Dechamps Jerome 14/03/2010 255 150 Dechamps Jerome 14/03/2010 272,5 Dechamps Jerome 14/03/2010 670

SR (24-39) Collart Jean-Luc 15/03/2008 300 Collart Jean-Luc 03/06/2006 195 Collart Jean-Luc 03/06/2006 290 Collart Jean-Luc 28/03/2009 772,5

M1 (40-44) Collart Jean-Luc 28/03/2009 292,5 Collart Jean-Luc 03/06/2006 195 Collart Jean-Luc 03/06/2006 290 Collart Jean-Luc 28/03/2009 772,5

M2 (45-49) Collart Jean-Luc 28/03/2009 292,5 Collart Jean-Luc 03/06/2006 195 Collart Jean-Luc 03/06/2006 290 Collart Jean-Luc 28/03/2009 772,5

M3 (50-54) Collart Jean-Luc 14/03/2010 272,5 Collart Jean-Luc 14/03/2010 190 Collart Jean-Luc 14/03/2010 280 Collart Jean-Luc 14/03/2010 742,5

M4 (55-59) 190 135 215 540

M5 (60-64) 170 125 205 500

M6 (65-69) 150 110 190 450

M7 (70-74) 135 95 160 380

M8 (74-79) 135 95 160 380

M9 (80-84) 135 95 160 380
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BELGIAN DRUG FREE POWERLIFTING FEDERATION
POWERLIFTING UNEQUIPPED RECORDS

MEN - 145 KG
                        SQUAT                             BENCH                           DEADLIFT                           TOTAL

T1 (14-15) 160 105 180 445

T2 (16-17) 170 110 200 480

T3 (18-19) Dechamps Seba 25/09/2011 240 Dechamps Seba 25/09/2011 130 Dechamps Seba 25/09/2011 273 Dechamps Seba 25/09/2011 635

JR (20-23) Dechamps Seba 25/09/2011 240 160 Dechamps Seba 25/09/2011 273 Dechamps Seba 25/09/2011 635

SR (24-39) Dechamps Seba 25/09/2011 240 180 Dechamps Seba 25/09/2011 273 675

M1 (40-44) 220 170 250 640

M2 (45-49) 210 160 240 610

M3 (50-54) 200 150 230 580

M4 (55-59) 190 140 220 550

M5 (60-64) 170 130 210 510

M6 (65-69) 150 115 195 460

M7 (70-74) 140 105 170 415

M8 (74-79) 140 105 170 415

M9 (80-84) 140 105 170 415

MEN + 145 KG
                        SQUAT                             BENCH                           DEADLIFT                           TOTAL

T1 (14-15) 160 105 180 445

T2 (16-17) 170 115 205 490

T3 (18-19) 190 130 225 545

JR (20-23) 205 165 240 610

SR (24-39) 235 185 265 685

M1 (40-44) 220 175 255 650

M2 (45-49) 210 165 245 620

M3 (50-54) 200 155 235 590

M4 (55-59) 190 145 225 560

M5 (60-64) 170 135 215 520

M6 (65-69) 150 120 200 470

M7 (70-74) 140 105 170 415

M8 (74-79) 140 105 170 415

M9 (80-84) 140 105 170 415
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